
Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 4 Unit 5 Unit 6

Monday 9 February

Tuesday 10 February

Wednesday 11 February

Thursday 12 February

Friday 13 February

Monday 23 February

Tuesday 24 February

Wednesday 25 February

Thursday 26 February

Friday 27 February
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French

Listening & Reading

1 hour 20 minutes (F)

1 hour 50 minutes (H)

Late Break 

Spanish 

Listening & Reading 

1 hour 20 minutes (F)

1 hour 50 minutes (H)

Late Break

French

Writing

1 hour 10 minutes (F)

1 hour 15 minutes (H)

Spanish

Writing

1 hour 10 minutes (F)

1 hour 15 mintues (H)
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MFL Speaking Assessments

MFL Speaking Assessments

MFL Speaking Assessments

MFL Speaking Assessments

MFL Speaking Assessments


